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February  2026    127233 DELANO LORETTO AREA Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260205AD             10.00
February  2026    127233 DELANO LORETTO AREA Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             10.00

                       Totals for 127233             20.00
February  2026    127234 DELANO TEACHERS ASSN Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         16,553.99

                       Totals for 127234         16,553.99
February  2026    127235 SCHOOL SERVICE EMP L Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,675.39
February  2026    127235 SCHOOL SERVICE EMP L Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            675.00

                       Totals for 127235          2,350.39
February  2026    127236 95 PERCENT GROUP LLC ADSIS instructional supplies  02/25/2026 inv179428            247.50

                       Totals for 127236            247.50
February  2026    127237 AR ENGH HEATING/AIR Service call for water        02/25/2026 260150               398.50
                                           softener at DHS                                                    

                       Totals for 127237            398.50
February  2026    127238 ASL INTERPRETING SER Preschool interpretting       02/25/2026 25.03296             286.00
                                           services                                                           

                       Totals for 127238            286.00
February  2026    127239 BECKER BULLDOGS ARCH Becker Meldown - Archery      02/25/2026 BE-Q-MN-12            410.00
                                           tournament on 3/7/2026                                             

                       Totals for 127239            410.00
February  2026    127240 COLE PAPERS INC     Custodial Supplies            02/25/2026 10683373           1,330.96
February  2026    127240 COLE PAPERS INC     Custodial Supplies            02/25/2026 10685048             451.48

                       Totals for 127240          1,782.44
February  2026    127241 COORDINATED BUSINESS CE Toner                      02/25/2026 INV521927            614.00

                       Totals for 127241            614.00
February  2026    127242 EHLERS & ASSOCIATES Benchmarking Model            02/25/2026 105143             1,900.00
February  2026    127242 EHLERS & ASSOCIATES Budget Projection Model       02/25/2026 105144             2,100.00

                       Totals for 127242          4,000.00
February  2026    127243 GLENCOE-SILVER LAKES WCC Academic Challenges       02/25/2026 02252026             260.00
                                           expenses                                                           

                       Totals for 127243            260.00
February  2026    127244 HECKSEL MACHINE INC Customer ID DELPUBSCH         02/25/2026 113307                42.00

                       Totals for 127244             42.00
February  2026    127245 JOSTENS, INC.       DHS - Diplomas  Customer      02/25/2026 38754484           1,217.20
                                           #1062793                                                           

                       Totals for 127245          1,217.20
February  2026    127246 KELLY SERVICES      Substitutes for the week of   02/25/2026 5614483021         12,667.52
                                           2/9-2/13/26                                                        

                       Totals for 127246         12,667.52
February  2026    127247 KEMPS               Food services week ending     02/25/2026 02212026           2,511.79
                                           02/21/2026                                                         

                       Totals for 127247          2,511.79
February  2026    127248 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DES             02/25/2026 1000282605            117.12

                       Totals for 127248            117.12
February  2026    127249 POWDER RIDGE SKI ARE Winter Activity Day           02/25/2026 1028               8,806.00
February  2026    127249 POWDER RIDGE SKI ARE Ski and Snowboard Club        02/25/2026 715               12,121.50
                                           1/8-2/19/2026                                                      

                       Totals for 127249         20,927.50
February  2026    127250 REGION 2AA          Boys hockey Section 2AA       02/25/2026 02192026           4,305.00
                                           2/19/2026                                                          

                       Totals for 127250          4,305.00
February  2026    127251 RIDGEVIEW MEDICAL CE Coverage for boys hockey      02/25/2026 74-021926            125.00
                                           sections 2/19/26                                                   
February  2026    127251 RIDGEVIEW MEDICAL CE Coverage for Wrestling        02/25/2026 75-022026D            700.00
                                           sections 2/20/2026                                                 

                       Totals for 127251            825.00
February  2026    127252 ST. CLOUD REFRIGERAT Walk-in freezer repair        02/25/2026 AW31305            1,215.23

                       Totals for 127252          1,215.23
February  2026    127253 SECTION 2AA         Section Band  Fee             02/25/2026 02252026              50.00

                       Totals for 127253             50.00
February  2026    127254 SNA (SCHOOL NUTRITIO #551061 M. Henderson SNA      02/25/2026 Level3MH20             17.00
                                           Level 3 Certificate renewal                                        
February  2026    127254 SNA (SCHOOL NUTRITIO #551061 M. Henderson SNA      02/25/2026 MN21MH2026             66.50
                                           Membership renewal                                                 

                       Totals for 127254             83.50
February  2026    127255 SOUTHWEST MN STATE U College Now roster adj.       02/25/2026 CI00000176            110.00

                       Totals for 127255            110.00
February  2026    127256 SOUTHWEST METRO INTE FY26 Tuition Billing 2ND QTR  02/25/2026 0002600244          7,352.53
                                           Oct 27 - Jan 9                                                     

                       Totals for 127256          7,352.53
February  2026    127257 TOTAL PRINTING SERVI 10,000 window and regular     02/25/2026 14316              1,280.00
                                           envelopes                                                          

                       Totals for 127257          1,280.00
February  2026    127258 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN                               02/25/2026                        0.00

                       Totals for 127258              0.00
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DHS              02/25/2026 995271               471.52
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DES              02/25/2026 996669             2,971.21
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February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DIS              02/25/2026 996711             2,641.66
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DHS              02/25/2026 996933             5,417.15
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DHS CREDIT       02/25/2026 996933-0A            -42.89
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service CE               02/25/2026 996960               770.63
February  2026    127259 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service CE CREDIT        02/25/2026 996960-0A            -52.35

                       Totals for 127259         12,176.93
March     2026    127260 109 ARCHERY         Champlin Park Bullseye Bash   03/04/2026 BE-Q-MN-12            380.00
                                           Archery Tournament                                                 

                       Totals for 127260            380.00
March     2026    127261 ACTION RADIO        Radios for Community Ed       03/04/2026 I21738             6,847.44
March     2026    127261 ACTION RADIO        Radios for Community Ed       03/04/2026 I21739             1,638.20

                       Totals for 127261          8,485.64
March     2026    127262 ALL STAR TROPHY & AW WCC winter sports awards      03/04/2026 12973              4,423.75

                       Totals for 127262          4,423.75
March     2026    127263 AR ENGH HEATING/AIR Drinkking fountain            03/04/2026 251504               885.00
                                           replacement at DHS                                                 
March     2026    127263 AR ENGH HEATING/AIR Service call for collapsed    03/04/2026 D2135                396.22
                                           pipe at DHS                                                        

                       Totals for 127263          1,281.22
March     2026    127264 ARVIG ANSWERING SOLU Service Plan Base Rate for    03/04/2026 2116-02272             94.84
                                           February 27 to March 26                                            

                       Totals for 127264             94.84
March     2026    127265 BEN SCHERER PLUMBING 3x8 sheet metal               03/04/2026 6351                 697.50

                       Totals for 127265            697.50
March     2026    127266 BROTHERS FIRE & SECU                               03/04/2026 W46996             9,000.00
March     2026    127266 BROTHERS FIRE & SECU Comm Ed Security Cameras      03/04/2026 W47910             6,914.98

                       Totals for 127266         15,914.98
March     2026    127267 CAMBRIDGE-ISANTI SCH 3RD QRT BILL 2025-26 CENTRAL  03/04/2026 INT000128          5,307.98
                                           MN                                                                 

                       Totals for 127267          5,307.98
March     2026    127268 CHUDEK, REBECCA     Standardized test             03/04/2026 03042026             212.00
                                           reimbursement                                                      

                       Totals for 127268            212.00
March     2026    127269 COLE PAPERS INC     Custodial Supplies            03/04/2026 10688576           3,115.86

                       Totals for 127269          3,115.86
March     2026    127270 COORDINATED BUSINESS SpEd Toner                    03/04/2026 INV524362            330.00
March     2026    127270 COORDINATED BUSINESS Copier Counts                 03/04/2026 INV524459            270.51

                       Totals for 127270            600.51
March     2026    127271 DELANO CARQUEST     xtracklear for DES Bobcat     03/04/2026 2829-33368             12.96

                       Totals for 127271             12.96
March     2026    127272 DELANO ACE HARDWARE Account #31570                03/04/2026 02282026              73.99

                       Totals for 127272             73.99
March     2026    127273 ECKROTH MUSIC       DIS - Trombone                03/04/2026 6023808            1,842.00
March     2026    127273 ECKROTH MUSIC       Acct# 201429 - Intermediate   03/04/2026 6026561              183.88
                                           School                                                             

                       Totals for 127273          2,025.88
March     2026    127274 FLIPPIN BILLS LLC   Fuel Charges for February     03/04/2026 1507                 254.67
                                           2026                                                               

                       Totals for 127274            254.67
March     2026    127275 GRAINGER INC        Bulb for DES  Acount          03/04/2026 9823457818             86.22
                                           #806536100                                                         

                       Totals for 127275             86.22
March     2026    127276 HERALD JOURNAL PUBLI 2x4 payroll specialist ad     03/04/2026 02282026             160.00

                       Totals for 127276            160.00
March     2026    127277 HORIZON COMMERCIAL P Pool maintenance              03/04/2026 INV128949          1,060.25

                       Totals for 127277          1,060.25
March     2026    127278 KELLY SERVICES      Substitutes for the week of   03/04/2026 5614650010          8,526.96
                                           2/16-2/20/26                                                       

                       Totals for 127278          8,526.96
March     2026    127279 KEMPS               Food services week ending     03/04/2026 02282026           2,876.55
                                           02/28/2026                                                         

                       Totals for 127279          2,876.55
March     2026    127280 LINDGREN, EMILY     Little Yogis: Children's yoga 03/04/2026 5614650010            320.00
                                           class - 1/5-2/2                                                    

                       Totals for 127280            320.00
March     2026    127281 MAWSECO DISTRICT #93 2ND HALF LEASE                03/04/2026 3860              20,828.00

                       Totals for 127281         20,828.00
March     2026    127282 MENARD'S            Crown stapler  Account#       03/04/2026 44590                 45.84
                                           32030251                                                           
March     2026    127282 MENARD'S            Floor Paint Sealbest pothole  03/04/2026 45623                801.79
                                           patches  Account# 32030251                                         

                       Totals for 127282            847.63
March     2026    127283 MINNESOTA CLAY USA  DIS Art - Rachel Matthews     03/04/2026 161882               351.19

                       Totals for 127283            351.19
March     2026    127284 OXYGEN SERVICE COMPA Customer #11692               03/04/2026 0003644917            165.42
March     2026    127284 OXYGEN SERVICE COMPA Welder                        03/04/2026 0008917847          2,789.00
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                       Totals for 127284          2,954.42
March     2026    127285 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DHS             03/04/2026 1000282605            375.48
March     2026    127285 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DIS             03/04/2026 1000282605            124.86
March     2026    127285 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DES             03/04/2026 1000282605            308.00
March     2026    127285 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DHS             03/04/2026 1000282606            418.32

                       Totals for 127285          1,226.66
March     2026    127286 PARK CENTER HIGH SCH Wrestling invitational for    03/04/2026 01172026             320.00
                                           1/17/2026                                                          

                       Totals for 127286            320.00
March     2026    127287 POWDER RIDGE SKI ARE Tubing tickets                03/04/2026 210                3,040.00

                       Totals for 127287          3,040.00
March     2026    127288 REGION 2AA          Wrestling tournament          03/04/2026 02212026          12,600.00
                                           2/20-2/21/2026                                                     

                       Totals for 127288         12,600.00
March     2026    127289 REGION 3AA          6AAA girls Basketball on      03/04/2026 02252026             300.00
                                           2/25/2026                                                          

                       Totals for 127289            300.00
March     2026    127290 RIDGEVIEW MEDICAL CE Coverage for girls basketball 03/04/2026 81-022526D            125.00
                                           sections 2/25/2026                                                 

                       Totals for 127290            125.00
March     2026    127291 SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIR Scholastic Book Fair for DIS  03/04/2026 W6076845BF          4,131.47

                       Totals for 127291          4,131.47
March     2026    127292 TECH ACADEMY        Multiplayer Minecraft: City   03/04/2026 6432                 150.00
                                           builder Cloud Development                                          

                       Totals for 127292            150.00
March     2026    127293 TRIO SUPPLY COMPANY Food Service supplies DHS     03/04/2026 1082106              354.50

                       Totals for 127293            354.50
March     2026    127294 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DES              03/04/2026 999932             3,111.21
March     2026    127294 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service CE               03/04/2026 A00100               985.50
March     2026    127294 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DHS              03/04/2026 A00712             4,686.78
March     2026    127294 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DIS              03/04/2026 A00762             2,883.64

                       Totals for 127294         11,667.13
March     2026    127295 US CASINO RENTALS, L Party services 25% deposit    03/04/2026 2026-319           1,093.75

                       Totals for 127295          1,093.75
March     2026    127296 WRIGHT COUNTY JOURNA Payroll Specialist listing    03/04/2026 5020646              105.20

                       Totals for 127296            105.20
March     2026    127297 WRIGHT COUNTY MINNES School resource officer       03/04/2026 200025308         60,840.00

                       Totals for 127297         60,840.00
March     2026    127298 MADISON NATL LIFE IN                               03/05/2026                        0.00

                       Totals for 127298              0.00
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260220AD            144.25
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260220AF              8.21
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260220AF              6.41
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD              5.75
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD             23.50
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF          1,796.93
March     2026    127299 MADISON NATL LIFE IN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF          2,477.13

                       Totals for 127299          4,462.18
March     2026    127300 NATIONAL INS SVS OF Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260220AD             24.00
March     2026    127300 NATIONAL INS SVS OF Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD             12.00

                       Totals for 127300             36.00
March     2026    127301 136211-NCPERS GROUP Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD            128.00

                       Totals for 127301            128.00
March     2026    127302 SCHOOL SERVICE EMP L Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD          1,499.99
March     2026    127302 SCHOOL SERVICE EMP L Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD            675.00

                       Totals for 127302          2,174.99
March     2026    127303 ACTION RADIO        Radios for Community Ed       03/11/2026 I21768             6,542.80

                       Totals for 127303          6,542.80
March     2026    127304 ADAM'S PEST CONTROL Premier Rodents - Kitchen     03/11/2026 4359297               75.00
March     2026    127304 ADAM'S PEST CONTROL Prevention plus - DIS         03/11/2026 4361111              137.80

                       Totals for 127304            212.80
March     2026    127305 AFFINETY SOLUTIONS, Software Usage Fee            03/11/2026 13712                200.00

                       Totals for 127305            200.00
March     2026    127306 AMERICAN FLAGPOLE & DHS flag pole parts           03/11/2026 205334               710.49

                       Totals for 127306            710.49
March     2026    127307 BUSHEY, PAUL        Reimbursement for ISP         03/11/2026 03112026              18.87
                                           Supplies                                                           

                       Totals for 127307             18.87
March     2026    127308 DELANO AREA SCHOLARS Transfer of Ted May LA        03/11/2026 03112026           1,010.00
                                           Scholarship acct                                                   

                       Totals for 127308          1,010.00
March     2026    127309 DELANO YOUTH BASKETB Revenue for Tiger Cub         03/11/2026 03112026           1,682.91
                                           Basketball program Jan 10-                                         
                                           Feb 28                                                             

                       Totals for 127309          1,682.91
March     2026    127310 HOFFMAN, RACHEL     TAC Fitness Timecard          03/11/2026 03112026              40.04
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                                           2/6/2026-3/5/2026                                                  

                       Totals for 127310             40.04
March     2026    127311 KELLY SERVICES      Substitutes for the week of   03/11/2026 5614855423          8,200.00
                                           2/23-2/27/26                                                       

                       Totals for 127311          8,200.00
March     2026    127312 KEMPS               Food services week ending     03/11/2026 03072026           3,025.98
                                           03/07/2026                                                         

                       Totals for 127312          3,025.98
March     2026    127313 MN DEPT OF LABOR & I DIS Boiler                    03/11/2026 ABR0372613             50.00
March     2026    127313 MN DEPT OF LABOR & I CE Elevator                   03/11/2026 ALR0188122            145.00

                       Totals for 127313            195.00
March     2026    127314 MN TRUE TEAM TRACK  2026 True Team TF             03/11/2026 042026               170.00
                                           Registration for Boys & Girls                                      

                       Totals for 127314            170.00
March     2026    127315 NORTH STAR AWARDS & Plaques for dance             03/11/2026 1002                 104.00
March     2026    127315 NORTH STAR AWARDS & Plaques for AAA               03/11/2026 1003                  36.00
March     2026    127315 NORTH STAR AWARDS & Plaques for girls hockey      03/11/2026 1013                  40.00

                       Totals for 127315            180.00
March     2026    127316 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DIS             03/11/2026 1000282606            161.44
March     2026    127316 PAN-O-GOLD BAKING CO Food Services DES             03/11/2026 1000282606             91.00

                       Totals for 127316            252.44
March     2026    127317 PEPSICO BEVERAGE SAL Food Service Beverages        03/11/2026 62265400             974.11

                       Totals for 127317            974.11
March     2026    127318 POOL, SHELLY        TAC Fitness Timecard          03/11/2026 03112026              80.08
                                           2/6/2026-3/5/2026                                                  

                       Totals for 127318             80.08
March     2026    127319 POST, ADRIANNA      Reimbursement for ECFE event  03/11/2026 03112026              21.99

                       Totals for 127319             21.99
March     2026    127320 TRIO SUPPLY COMPANY Food Service supplies DHS     03/11/2026 1082921               68.92

                       Totals for 127320             68.92
March     2026    127321 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DES              03/11/2026 A03250             4,097.37
March     2026    127321 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DHS              03/11/2026 A03752             5,496.81
March     2026    127321 UPPER LAKES FOODS IN Food Service DIS              03/11/2026 A03849             2,379.52

                       Totals for 127321         11,973.70
February  2026 202500522 AFLAC               Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD             49.40
February  2026 202500522 AFLAC               Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            104.91

                    Totals for 202500522            154.31
February  2026 202500528 LEGALSHIELD         Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD             57.80

                    Totals for 202500528             57.80
February  2026 202500529 MN PEIP             Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD         33,109.35

                    Totals for 202500529         33,109.35
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          6,197.48
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          2,301.63
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            570.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          2,189.24
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            990.81
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            440.42
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          1,104.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            271.69
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          4,550.68
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            438.75
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          1,273.72
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD             95.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            156.60
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD             93.75
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            250.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            234.91
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          1,261.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            979.16
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            150.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            347.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            365.10
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          2,109.50
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            612.50
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            326.32
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD            230.00
February  2026 202500530 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/05/2026 20260205AD          1,535.00

                    Totals for 202500530         29,074.26
February  2026 202500568 JENCO PROPERTY MAINT Snow Removal for 2.1.26       02/18/2026 7182               2,450.00

                    Totals for 202500568          2,450.00
February  2026 202500569 AFLAC               Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             49.40
February  2026 202500569 AFLAC               Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            104.91

                    Totals for 202500569            154.31
February  2026 202500570 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,505.50
February  2026 202500570 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         31,417.05

                    Totals for 202500570         32,922.55
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February  2026 202500571 MN CHILD SUPPORT PAY Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             92.50

                    Totals for 202500571             92.50
February  2026 202500572 MN TEACHERS RET ASSN Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         48,476.48
February  2026 202500572 MN TEACHERS RET ASSN Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF         59,444.18

                    Totals for 202500572        107,920.66
February  2026 202500573 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         18,952.74
February  2026 202500573 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF         21,868.47

                    Totals for 202500573         40,821.21
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          6,735.00
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         54,853.91
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         54,643.44
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         12,779.47
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF         54,643.44
February  2026 202500574 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF         12,779.47

                    Totals for 202500574        196,434.73
February  2026 202500575 LEGALSHIELD         Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             57.80

                    Totals for 202500575             57.80
February  2026 202500576 MN PEIP             Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD         33,051.30
February  2026 202500576 MN PEIP             Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF        228,965.81

                    Totals for 202500576        262,017.11
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          6,197.48
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          2,458.53
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            570.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          2,189.24
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            990.81
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            440.42
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,104.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            271.69
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          4,585.68
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            450.10
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,273.72
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             95.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            156.60
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD             93.75
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            250.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            234.91
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,261.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            979.16
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            150.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            347.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            365.10
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          2,109.50
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            612.50
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            326.32
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD            230.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          1,535.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF          4,671.06
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF          2,529.36
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            976.67
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF          4,150.13
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            961.00
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            121.50
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            667.50
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            610.26
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            766.17
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF             50.72
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            570.50
February  2026 202500577 AVIBEN LLC          Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AF            744.50

                    Totals for 202500577         46,096.88
March     2026 202500578 HEALTHPARTNERS INC. Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260220AF            454.28

                    Totals for 202500578            454.28
February  2026 202500579 WEX                 Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220AD          5,299.36

                    Totals for 202500579          5,299.36
February  2026 202500580 HARRIS BANK         January 2026 Credit Card      02/19/2026 January 20         24,796.61
                                           Payment AP Invoice.                                                

                    Totals for 202500580         24,796.61
February  2026 202500581 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD             20.00
February  2026 202500581 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD              0.00

                    Totals for 202500581             20.00
February  2026 202500582 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD             49.93
February  2026 202500582 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BF             57.61

                    Totals for 202500582            107.54
February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD             20.00
February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD              0.00
February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD             47.62
February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BD             11.14
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February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BF             47.62
February  2026 202500583 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               02/20/2026 20260220BF             11.14

                    Totals for 202500583            137.52
February  2026 202500584 JLR GARAGE DOOR SERV Service call for torsion      02/25/2026 8814                 586.58
                                           springs replacement                                                

                    Totals for 202500584            586.58
March     2026 202500591 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD          1,205.50
March     2026 202500591 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD              5.10
March     2026 202500591 COMMISSIONER, MN DEP Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         29,301.62

                    Totals for 202500591         30,512.22
March     2026 202500592 MN CHILD SUPPORT PAY Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD             92.50

                    Totals for 202500592             92.50
March     2026 202500593 MN DEPT OF REVENUE  Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD            463.14

                    Totals for 202500593            463.14
March     2026 202500594 MN TEACHERS RET ASSN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         48,807.08
March     2026 202500594 MN TEACHERS RET ASSN Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF         59,849.59

                    Totals for 202500594        108,656.67
March     2026 202500595 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         16,366.03
March     2026 202500595 PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RET Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF         18,883.87

                    Totals for 202500595         35,249.90
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD          6,435.00
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD              5.10
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         50,828.57
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         52,146.40
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         12,195.52
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF         52,146.40
March     2026 202500596 STATE BANK OF DELANO Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF         12,195.52

                    Totals for 202500596        185,952.51
March     2026 202500600 HEALTHPARTNERS INC. Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD         10,794.29
March     2026 202500600 HEALTHPARTNERS INC. Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF          9,072.63

                    Totals for 202500600         19,866.92
March     2026 202500601 WEX                 Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AD          5,299.36
March     2026 202500601 WEX                 Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF          6,705.68

                    Totals for 202500601         12,005.04
March     2026 202500602 BPAS                Payroll accrual               03/05/2026 20260305AF         17,000.87

                    Totals for 202500602         17,000.87
February  2026 202500603 FRONTIER COMMUNICATI Locker Room                   02/28/2026 02282026-1            428.41

                    Totals for 202500603            428.41
February  2026 202500604 XCEL ENERGY         Locker Room Natural Gas       02/28/2026 959486755            221.26

                    Totals for 202500604            221.26
February  2026 202500605 XCEL ENERGY         DIS Natural Gas               02/28/2026 959560807          6,476.84

                    Totals for 202500605          6,476.84
February  2026 202500606 DELANO AREA SPORTS A December Ice Fees             02/28/2026 185093            23,328.75

                    Totals for 202500606         23,328.75
February  2026 202500607 BOUND               Onboarding Bound Pro+         02/28/2026 139088               749.50

                    Totals for 202500607            749.50
February  2026 202500608 BIX PRODUCE CO.     Food Services DHS             02/28/2026 06899680             518.99

                    Totals for 202500608            518.99
February  2026 202500609 CANON FINANCIAL SERV Canon imageRunner Copiers     02/28/2026 42469587           1,757.67
                                           Lease Pymt                                                         

                    Totals for 202500609          1,757.67
February  2026 202500610 BIX PRODUCE CO.     Food Services DHS             02/28/2026 06908224             344.17

                    Totals for 202500610            344.17
February  2026 202500611 AT&T MOBILITY       Jan 26 paid in February 26    02/28/2026 02282026           1,364.37

                    Totals for 202500611          1,364.37
February  2026 202500612 LOFFLER COMPANIES - Contract base rate charge for 02/28/2026 5257097               35.75
                                           the 01/01/2026 to 01/31/2026                                       
                                           billing period                                                     

                    Totals for 202500612             35.75
February  2026 202500613 LOFFLER COMPANIES - Contract base rate charge for 02/28/2026 5257099              185.56
                                           the 01/01/2026 to 01/31/2026                                       
                                           billing period                                                     

                    Totals for 202500613            185.56
February  2026 202500614 LOFFLER COMPANIES - Contract base rate charge for 02/28/2026 5257098            1,592.31
                                           the 01/01/2026 to 01/31/2026                                       
                                           billing period                                                     

                    Totals for 202500614          1,592.31
February  2026 202500615 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1             29.55

                    Totals for 202500615             29.55
February  2026 202500616 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1             37.87

                    Totals for 202500616             37.87
February  2026 202500617 ROOTERMAN METRO MINN clearing drain blockages at   02/28/2026 1847                 429.00
                                           CE                                                                 

                    Totals for 202500617            429.00
February  2026 202500618 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI Lockeroom utilities           02/28/2026 02282026-1            698.71

                    Totals for 202500618            698.71
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February  2026 202500619 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1            770.57

                    Totals for 202500619            770.57
February  2026 202500620 REPUBLIC SERVICES #8 DIS waste services            02/28/2026 0894-00741          1,426.94

                    Totals for 202500620          1,426.94
February  2026 202500621 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities Soccer Field    02/28/2026 02282026-1          1,680.31
                                           Lights                                                             

                    Totals for 202500621          1,680.31
February  2026 202500622 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI CE Utilities                  02/28/2026 02282026-1          2,274.70

                    Totals for 202500622          2,274.70
February  2026 202500623 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1          4,889.92

                    Totals for 202500623          4,889.92
February  2026 202500624 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI TAC Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1          5,975.25

                    Totals for 202500624          5,975.25
February  2026 202500625 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DIS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1          6,327.69

                    Totals for 202500625          6,327.69
February  2026 202500626 REPUBLIC SERVICES #8 DES, DHS, CE waste services   02/28/2026 0894-00741          7,387.70

                    Totals for 202500626          7,387.70
February  2026 202500627 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1          7,822.90

                    Totals for 202500627          7,822.90
February  2026 202500628 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DES Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1         10,807.98

                    Totals for 202500628         10,807.98
February  2026 202500629 DELANO MUNICIPAL UTI DHS Utilities                 02/28/2026 02282026-1         14,183.18

                    Totals for 202500629         14,183.18
February  2026 202500630 MN UI FUND          Qrt 4, 2025                   02/28/2026 Qrt 4, 202            463.20

                    Totals for 202500630            463.20
February  2026 202500631 HILLYARD/HUTCHINSON Custodial supplies            02/28/2026 90001043              80.24

                    Totals for 202500631             80.24
February  2026 202500632 HILLYARD/HUTCHINSON Custodial supplies            02/28/2026 90033717             624.40

                    Totals for 202500632            624.40
February  2026 202500633 WEX HEALTH, INC.    Benefits Solution and HSA     02/28/2026 0002313644            869.25
                                           monthly                                                            

                    Totals for 202500633            869.25
February  2026 202500634 HILLYARD/HUTCHINSON Custodial supplies            02/28/2026 90033870             884.20

                    Totals for 202500634            884.20
February  2026 202500635 SCHOOL MANAGEMENT SE Payroll Services 3/1/26 -     02/28/2026  102744           32,500.00
                                           8/31/26                                                            

                    Totals for 202500635         32,500.00
February  2026 202500636 BIX PRODUCE CO.     Food Services DIS             02/28/2026  06913808            398.97

                    Totals for 202500636            398.97
February  2026 202500637 BIX PRODUCE CO.     Food Services DES             02/28/2026  06913472            614.95

                    Totals for 202500637            614.95
February  2026 202500638 BIX PRODUCE CO.     Food Services DHS             02/28/2026  06913966            935.48

                    Totals for 202500638            935.48
February  2026 252600340 CHATTERTON, MEGAN   Mileage reimbursement         02/25/2026 02252026             382.42

                    Totals for 252600340            382.42
February  2026 252600341 CLIMATE MAKERS      Steam trap at CE              02/25/2026 126017             4,985.62
February  2026 252600341 CLIMATE MAKERS      Water lines at DHS            02/25/2026 126309             2,891.63

                    Totals for 252600341          7,877.25
February  2026 252600342 CONWAY, ERIC        Reimbrusement for Mileage and 02/25/2026 02252026              59.85
                                           meal                                                               

                    Totals for 252600342             59.85
February  2026 252600343 FLAMMOND, BLAIR     Mileage reimbursement for     02/25/2026 02252026              49.30
                                           2026 Good Luck invite                                              
                                           2/15/2026                                                          

                    Totals for 252600343             49.30
February  2026 252600344 HENDRICKS, ABIGAIL  Reimbursement for             02/25/2026 02252026PI            139.43
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600344            139.43
February  2026 252600345 KINECT ENERGY, INC. January '26 Natural Gas       02/25/2026 405937            57,988.37

                    Totals for 252600345         57,988.37
February  2026 252600346 KNISLEY, KIMBERLEE  Reimbursement for             02/25/2026 02252026PI             61.83
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600346             61.83
February  2026 252600347 LUDWIG, MARCIE      Reimbursement for             02/25/2026 02252026PI              6.50
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600347              6.50
February  2026 252600348 MORISSET, EMILY     Reimbursement for             02/25/2026 02252026PI            143.02
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600348            143.02
February  2026 252600349 STOUDT, MICHAEL     Reimbursement for             02/25/2026 02252026              32.29
                                           instructional supplies &                                           
                                           track project                                                      

                    Totals for 252600349             32.29
February  2026 252600350 WEINANDT, AMANDA    Reimbursement for Unified     02/25/2026 02252026             446.32
                                           Basketball apparel                                                 

                    Totals for 252600350            446.32
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February  2026 252600351 IDEAL ENERGIES SOLAR Power Payment DHS             02/25/2026 03112026DH            202.05
February  2026 252600351 IDEAL ENERGIES SOLAR Power Payment DIS             02/25/2026 03112026DI            201.15

                    Totals for 252600351            403.20
March     2026 252600352 BOELTER LLC         34x47 Apron for dishwasher    03/04/2026 9100036910             47.29

                    Totals for 252600352             47.29
March     2026 252600353 CLIMATE MAKERS      RTU-1 at DIS                  03/04/2026 126412               395.00
March     2026 252600353 CLIMATE MAKERS      RTU at DHS                    03/04/2026 126427             1,920.24
March     2026 252600353 CLIMATE MAKERS      Heating circulation pump      03/04/2026 126449             2,197.00
                                           repair at DIS                                                      
March     2026 252600353 CLIMATE MAKERS      CE - repair actuator valve on 03/04/2026 126451             2,373.92
                                           heating unit in the cafeteria                                      
March     2026 252600353 CLIMATE MAKERS      Leaky valve in classroom and  03/04/2026 126456             3,837.85
                                           bathrooms iat CE                                                   

                    Totals for 252600353         10,724.01
March     2026 252600354 INTEGRATED SYSTEMS C Apr '26 Skyward hosting       03/04/2026 2257                 748.00
                                           services                                                           

                    Totals for 252600354            748.00
March     2026 252600355 MEI TOTAL ELEVATOR S Contract: 752655 March yearly 03/04/2026 1175545            1,695.08
                                           services - CE elevator                                             

                    Totals for 252600355          1,695.08
March     2026 252600356 OLSON, JANELLE      Reimbursement for             03/04/2026 03042026              89.63
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600356             89.63
March     2026 252600357 PFEIFER, NICOLE     Reimbrusement for             03/04/2026 03042026             200.28
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600357            200.28
March     2026 252600358 RENAISSANCE LEARNING eduCLIMBER Data Warehouse - 3 03/04/2026 INV5567460         25,282.32
                                           - Year Agreement                                                   

                    Totals for 252600358         25,282.32
March     2026 252600359 STAHLKE BUS SERVICE Bus Services for Feb '26      03/04/2026 02282026         232,589.64

                    Totals for 252600359        232,589.64
March     2026 252600360 UNIVERSITY OF MINNES CIS Classes                   03/04/2026 0000350510          4,930.00

                    Totals for 252600360          4,930.00
March     2026 252600361 VANCURA, JAMES      Reimbursement for workshop    03/04/2026 03042026              43.50
                                           mileage                                                            

                    Totals for 252600361             43.50
March     2026 252600362 VRAA, JOHN          Executive Secretary           03/04/2026 03042026           1,589.35
                                           Compensation for February 26                                       

                    Totals for 252600362          1,589.35
March     2026 252600363 WILLIAMS, JULIE     Reimbursement for             03/04/2026 03042026             187.69
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600363            187.69
March     2026 252600364 BAN-KOE SYSTEMS, INC vIDix Door Access Controls -  03/11/2026 90217900             415.57
                                           Monthly Fee for February 26                                        

                    Totals for 252600364            415.57
March     2026 252600365 BECK, SARAH         Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026             200.00
                                           instructional supplies                                             
March     2026 252600365 BECK, SARAH         PIE Reimbursement for         03/11/2026 03112026PI            150.00
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600365            350.00
March     2026 252600366 COLSON, ROCCO       Reimbrusement for DCD         03/11/2026 03112026              19.95
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600366             19.95
March     2026 252600367 CONELY, ALISON      Reimbrusement for             03/11/2026 03112026             148.47
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600367            148.47
March     2026 252600368 COOK, TERRY         Reimbrusement foruniform      03/11/2026 03112026             199.95
                                           allowance                                                          

                    Totals for 252600368            199.95
March     2026 252600369 HUJU, AUTUMN        Reibursement for Winter       03/11/2026 03112026             137.63
                                           Formal Concessions and                                             
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600369            137.63
March     2026 252600370 KERN, MELANIE       Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026              68.13
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600370             68.13
March     2026 252600371 KOETS, PENNY        Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026              48.73
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600371             48.73
March     2026 252600372 KURTH, ANGELA       Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026             191.66
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600372            191.66
March     2026 252600373 LANG, ABIGAIL       Reimbursement for Mileage     03/11/2026 03112026             326.48
                                           from 7/1/2025-12/31/2025                                           

                    Totals for 252600373            326.48
March     2026 252600374 LANGTON, TERESA     PIE Reimbursement for         03/11/2026 03112026PI             65.09
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                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600374             65.09
March     2026 252600375 LEAMAN, KARISSA     Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026              67.85
                                           instructional supplies                                             
March     2026 252600375 LEAMAN, KARISSA     PIE Reimbursement for         03/11/2026 03112026PI             38.65
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600375            106.50
March     2026 252600376 POHLMANN, DIANNE    Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026             200.00
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600376            200.00
March     2026 252600377 POPPLER, AMY        Reimbrusement for Tiger       03/11/2026 03112026              30.00
                                           Stripes for Feb & Mar 2026                                         

                    Totals for 252600377             30.00
March     2026 252600378 SIMPSON, KELLI      PIE Reimbursement for         03/11/2026 03112026PI             59.88
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600378             59.88
March     2026 252600379 STEGEMANN, MEGAN    Reimbrusement for student of  03/11/2026 03112026              25.06
                                           the month                                                          

                    Totals for 252600379             25.06
March     2026 252600380 VOIGHT, BARRY       Reimbursement for parking -   03/11/2026 03112026              90.92
                                           state tournament                                                   

                    Totals for 252600380             90.92
March     2026 252600381 WARNE, CHARLENE     Reimbursement for             03/11/2026 03112026              58.76
                                           instructional supplies                                             
March     2026 252600381 WARNE, CHARLENE     PIE Reimbursement for         03/11/2026 03112026PI             19.99
                                           instructional supplies                                             

                    Totals for 252600381             78.75
                                                                          

                       Totals for checks      1,990,973.16
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                                            F U N D  S U M M A R Y        
                                                                          
FUND DESCRIPTION                       BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

01   GENERAL FUND                       1,083,550.56         17,212.00        643,840.94      1,744,603.50                  
02   FOOD SERVICE                          32,443.36              0.00         50,265.91         82,709.27                  
04   COMMUNITY SERVICES                    64,946.51              0.00         55,932.42        120,878.93                  
05   CAPITAL OUTLAY                         6,595.62              0.00         29,912.74         36,508.36                  
18   CUSTODIAL FUND                             0.00              0.00          6,273.10          6,273.10                  
*** Fund Summary Totals ***        1,187,536.05         17,212.00        786,225.11      1,990,973.16                  

************************ End of report ************************


